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SUMMARY 0.00 1,789,482.06 1,789,482.06 0.00 1,789,482.06 0.00 0.00 1,789,482.06 196,449.91 661,743.00 0.00 0.00 858,192.91 195,012.71 319,963.00 0.00 0.00 514,975.71 0.00 931,289.15 0.00 343,217.20

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 0.00 1,789,482.06 1,789,482.06 0.00 1,789,482.06 0.00 0.00 1,789,482.06 196,449.91 661,743.00 0.00 0.00 858,192.91 195,012.71 319,963.00 0.00 0.00 514,975.71 0.00 931,289.15 0.00 343,217.20

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 1,789,482.06 1,789,482.06 0.00 1,789,482.06 0.00 0.00 1,789,482.06 196,449.91 661,743.00 0.00 0.00 858,192.91 195,012.71 319,963.00 0.00 0.00 514,975.71 0.00 931,289.15 0.00 343,217.20

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 1,789,482.06 1,789,482.06 0.00 1,789,482.06 0.00 0.00 1,789,482.06 196,449.91 661,743.00 0.00 0.00 858,192.91 195,012.71 319,963.00 0.00 0.00 514,975.71 0.00 931,289.15 0.00 343,217.20

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 0.00 74,062.00 74,062.00 0.00 74,062.00 0.00 0.00 74,062.00 2,250.00 47,520.00 0.00 0.00 49,770.00 812.80 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,812.80 0.00 24,292.00 0.00 21,957.20

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 74,062.00 74,062.00 0.00 74,062.00 0.00 0.00 74,062.00 2,250.00 47,520.00 0.00 0.00 49,770.00 812.80 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,812.80 0.00 24,292.00 0.00 21,957.20

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 0.00 0.16 0.16 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 0.16 0.16 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 0.16 0.16 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 0.00 475,879.87 475,879.87 0.00 475,879.87 0.00 0.00 475,879.87 9,950.00 22,777.00 0.00 0.00 32,727.00 9,950.00 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 17,450.00 0.00 443,152.87 0.00 15,277.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 355,508.87 355,508.87 0.00 355,508.87 0.00 0.00 355,508.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 355,508.87 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 355,508.87 355,508.87 0.00 355,508.87 0.00 0.00 355,508.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 355,508.87 0.00 0.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 19,948.00 19,948.00 0.00 19,948.00 0.00 0.00 19,948.00 0.00 18,983.00 0.00 0.00 18,983.00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00 965.00 0.00 11,483.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 42,000.00 42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 9,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,950.00 9,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,950.00 0.00 32,050.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology 5020321003 0.00 42,000.00 42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 9,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,950.009,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,950.00 0.00 32,050.00 0.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 0.00 58,423.00 58,423.00 0.00 58,423.00 0.00 0.00 58,423.00 0.00 3,794.00 0.00 0.00 3,794.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,629.00 0.00 3,794.00

Utility Expenses 5020400000 0.00 132,794.17 132,794.17 0.00 132,794.17 0.00 0.00 132,794.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132,794.17 0.00 0.00

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 101,722.42 101,722.42 0.00 101,722.42 0.00 0.00 101,722.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101,722.42 0.00 0.00

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 31,071.75 31,071.75 0.00 31,071.75 0.00 0.00 31,071.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,071.75 0.00 0.00

Communication Expenses 5020500000 0.00 21,660.10 21,660.10 0.00 21,660.10 0.00 0.00 21,660.10 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 0.00 19,915.47 0.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 19,160.10 19,160.10 0.00 19,160.10 0.00 0.00 19,160.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,160.10 0.00 0.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 0.00 755.37 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 1,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.631,744.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.63 0.00 755.37 0.00 0.00

Professional Services 5021100000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 5021200000 0.00 594,634.46 594,634.46 0.00 594,634.46 0.00 0.00 594,634.46 140,505.28 277,430.00 0.00 0.00 417,935.28 140,505.28 261,640.00 0.00 0.00 402,145.28 0.00 176,699.18 0.00 15,790.00

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 124,774.40 124,774.40 0.00 124,774.40 0.00 0.00 124,774.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124,774.40 0.00 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 190,000.06 190,000.06 0.00 190,000.06 0.00 0.00 190,000.06 140,505.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,505.28 140,505.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,505.28 0.00 49,494.78 0.00 0.00
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Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 279,860.00 279,860.00 0.00 279,860.00 0.00 0.00 279,860.00 0.00 277,430.00 0.00 0.00 277,430.00 0.00 261,640.00 0.00 0.00 261,640.00 0.00 2,430.00 0.00 15,790.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 279,860.00 279,860.00 0.00 279,860.00 0.00 0.00 279,860.00 0.00 277,430.00 0.00 0.00 0.00277,430.00 261,640.00 0.00 0.00 261,640.00 0.00 2,430.00 0.00 15,790.00

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 0.00 30,300.00 30,300.00 0.00 30,300.00 0.00 0.00 30,300.00 0.00 24,523.00 0.00 0.00 24,523.00 0.00 23,823.00 0.00 0.00 23,823.00 0.00 5,777.00 0.00 700.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other 5021304000 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 19,223.00 0.00 0.00 19,223.00 0.00 19,223.00 0.00 0.00 19,223.00 0.00 5,777.00 0.00 0.00

Buildings 5021304001 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 19,223.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,223.00 19,223.00 0.00 0.00 19,223.00 0.00 5,777.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 0.00 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,600.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi-Expendable 5021321000 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00

Printing Equipment 5021321011 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 0.00 460,151.30 460,151.30 0.00 460,151.30 0.00 0.00 460,151.30 42,000.00 289,493.00 0.00 0.00 331,493.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 128,658.30 0.00 289,493.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 455,451.30 455,451.30 0.00 455,451.30 0.00 0.00 455,451.30 42,000.00 284,793.00 0.00 0.00 326,793.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 128,658.30 0.00 284,793.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 4,700.00 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,700.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 4,700.00 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,700.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 1,789,482.06 1,789,482.06 0.00 1,789,482.06 0.00 0.00 1,789,482.06 196,449.91 661,743.00 0.00 0.00 858,192.91 195,012.71 319,963.00 0.00 0.00 514,975.71 0.00 931,289.15 0.00 343,217.20
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Budget Officer-Designate Accountant III Officer-In-Charge, FAD Regional Director
Date: July 14, 2023 03:55 PM Date: July 14, 2023 03:55 PM Date: July 14, 2023 03:55 PM Date: July 14, 2023 04:08 PM

GLENDA B. SAPON KNIEVEL V. PLACIDES GLENDA B. SAPON PAUL H. ABAN

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 14, 2023 4:09 PM; Status : SUBMITTED Page 2 of 2


		2023-07-14T16:40:33+0800
	CSFP
	Aban Paul Hernandez
	I am approving this document




